
 

Public Declaration of Interests

EUROPEAN COMMISSION EXPERT PANELS ON MEDICAL DEVICES AND IN VITRO 
DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL DEVICES

I, Raimund Helbok
Organisation/Company: N/A

Country: Austria

Declare on my honour that, to the best of my knowledge, the only direct or indirect interests I have in the medical 

device industry are those listed below:

1 Employment

No interest declared

2 Consultancy

Time 
Period

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Name of medical 
device company

Type Product name
Medical 
indication/intended 
purpose

General role / 
Area of activity

Past
01-01-
2019

01-01-
2019

Bard Medica S.A.
Individual product 
related

Arctic Sun™ 
Temperature 
Management 
Syste

Targeted temperature 
management / surfac

Past
01-05-
2021

01-05-
2021

Bard Medica S.A.

Cross product 
related/ general 
(non product 
related)

Organization of a 
TTM online 
course

Past
01-09-
2019

01-09-
2019

Integra Life 
Science Services 
SAS

Individual product 
related

Codman® 
CereLink™

Monitoring of 
intracranial pressure 
and

Past
01-01-
2019

01-01-
2019

ZOLL Medical
Individual product 
related

Thermogard 
XP

Targeted temperature 
management / invasi

Past
01-06-
2020

01-06-
2020

ZOLL Medical
Individual product 
related

Thermogard 
XP

Targeted temperature 
management / invasi

Past
01-01-
2017

01-01-
2017

Bard Medica S.A.
Individual product 
related

Arctic Sun™ 
Temperature 
Management 
Syste

Targeted temperature 
management / surfac

Past
01-10-
2020

01-10-
2020

Bard Medica S.A.

Cross product 
related/ general 
(non product 
related)

Targeted 
Temperature 
Management in 
acute

3 Strategic advisory role

Time 
Period

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Name of medical 
device company

Type Product name
Medical 
indication/intended 
purpose

General role / 
Area of 
activity
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Past
01-09-
2019

01-09-
2019

Integra Life 
Science Services 
SAS

Individual product 
related

Codman® 
CereLink™

Monitoring of intracranial 
pressure and

4 Financial interests

No interest declared

5 Principal investigator

Time 
Period

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Name of medical 
device company

Product 
Name

Medical indication/intended purpose

Current
01-01-
2019

BD - Becton 
Dickinson

Arctic Sun™ 
Temperature 
Management 
Syste

EUROPEAN PI for the INTREPID TRIAL

6 Investigator

No interest declared

7 Grant / Funding to organisation/institution

No interest declared

8 Close family member interest

No interest declared

9 Any other interests or facts

Academic clinical investigations involving medical decive products:  
CURRENT  
 
– Principle Investigator on a "Co-Operative Studies on Brain Injury Depolarizations” at the Neurological Intensive Care Unit, 
Department of Neurology, Medical University of Innsbruck, Austria (Study Sponsor: Medical University of Innsbruck, Innsbruck, 
Austria)

I confirm the information declared on this form is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge and I 

acknowledge that my information will be stored electronically and published on the website of the European 

Commission.

Full Name: Raimund Helbok
Date: 2023-04-21

For definitions of activities etc, refer to the policy on the management of competing interests.
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