

Public Declaration of Interests

EUROPEAN COMMISSION EXPERT PANELS ON MEDICAL DEVICES AND IN VITRO DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL DEVICES

I, Raimund Helbok

Organisation/Company: N/A

Country: Austria

Declare on my honour that, to the best of my knowledge, the only direct or indirect interests I have in the medical device industry are those listed below:

1 Employment

No interest declared

2 Consultancy

Time Period	Start Date	End Date	Name of medical device company	Туре	Product name	Medical indication/intended purpose	General role / Area of activity
Past	01-01- 2019	01-01- 2019	Bard Medica S.A.	Individual product related	Arctic Sun™ Temperature Management Syste	Targeted temperature management / surfac	
Past	01-05- 2021	01-05- 2021	Bard Medica S.A.	Cross product related/ general (non product related)			Organization of a TTM online course
Past	01-09- 2019	01-09- 2019	Integra Life Science Services SAS	Individual product related	Codman® CereLink™	Monitoring of intracranial pressure and	
Past	01-01- 2019	01-01- 2019	ZOLL Medical	Individual product related	Thermogard XP	Targeted temperature management / invasi	
Past	01-06- 2020	01-06- 2020	ZOLL Medical	Individual product related	Thermogard XP	Targeted temperature management / invasi	
Past	01-01- 2017	01-01- 2017	Bard Medica S.A.	Individual product related	Arctic Sun™ Temperature Management Syste	Targeted temperature management / surfac	
Past	01-10- 2020	01-10- 2020	Bard Medica S.A.	Cross product related/ general (non product related)			Targeted Temperature Management in acute

3 Strategic advisory role

Time PeriodStart DateEnd DateName of medical device company	Туре	Product name	Medical indication/intended purpose	General role / Area of activity
---	------	--------------	---	---------------------------------------

Past	01-09- 2019	01-09- 2019	Integra Life Science Services SAS	Individual product related	Codman® CereLink™	Monitoring of intracranial pressure and	
------	----------------	----------------	---	----------------------------	----------------------	---	--

4 Financial interests

No interest declared

5 Principal investigator

Time Period	Start Date	End Date	Name of medical device company	Product Name	Medical indication/intended purpose
Current	01-01- 2019		BD - Becton Dickinson	Arctic Sun™ Temperature Management Syste	EUROPEAN PI for the INTREPID TRIAL

6 Investigator

No interest declared

7 Grant / Funding to organisation/institution

No interest declared

8 Close family member interest

No interest declared

9 Any other interests or facts

Academic clinical investigations involving medical decive products: CURRENT

 Principle Investigator on a "Co-Operative Studies on Brain Injury Depolarizations" at the Neurological Intensive Care Unit, Department of Neurology, Medical University of Innsbruck, Austria (Study Sponsor: Medical University of Innsbruck, Innsbruck, Austria)

I confirm the information declared on this form is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge and I acknowledge that my information will be stored electronically and published on the website of the European Commission.

Full Name:Raimund HelbokDate:2023-04-21

For definitions of activities etc, refer to the policy on the management of competing interests.